Smart 3D LiDAR
for Security Applications
Smart 3D LiDAR (Qb2) is designed for
advanced physical security applications.
Highly accurate on-device processing of 3D
point cloud data ensures reliable threat
detection and minimizes false alarms. With
its weather-resistant design and consistent

Mounting options Dual sensor mount; Pan-tilt mounting bracket, Weather protection
roof add-on
Senstar Ordering Information
H1SP0100-001 LiDAR
Device
LiDAR, 3-dimensional laser ranging sensor with integrated
perimeter sensors, alarm logic and threat detection, field of view
90° x 50°, range 80m, laser class 1 (eye-safe), IP67, Power over
Ethernet (PoE)
H1SP0201-001 Mounting
Solution
Mounting bracket, for outdoor use, for mounting on solid
surfaces (wall, ceiling, pole), swivel/tilt, gray
H1SP0202-001 Dual Mount
Housing
Dual mounting housing, holder for two LiDAR devices outdoors,
weather protection roof, pole mounting, approx. 7kg
H1SP0203-001 Sunshade/
Rainshield
Weather protection roof, for outdoor use, for mounting on
LIDAR, gray
H1SP0300-001 Cable 3m Connection cable, M12x1 Industrial Ethernet plug to RJ45,
Cat.6A, X-coded, 8-pin, UV-resistant, halogen-free, length 3m
DIMENSIONS
Features and specifications are subject to change without notice. The Senstar name and logo are registered trademarks of Senstar Corporation. Qb2 is a trademark of Blickfeld GmBH.
a Non-rectangular Field-of-view